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THAT SELLS™

QUIET VILLAGE OF NORVAL
$69,900. Very clean 3 bedroom brick
homs on large lot with picturesque
view from bright gat-in kitchen. Walk-
out to cedar dack, Jim Akers 877-5237
ot §77-7551 (Ras.}

GEORGETOWN
~ MUSTBESOLD
ASKING $44,900,
Great starter home ¢n nice lot close 1o
all amenities. 4 bdrms., country-size
kitchen, play room for the kids,
Vendors anxious. John Clark 877-5237.

COUNTRY SECLUSION
1 beautitul treed acre, immaculate red

brick renovated schoolhouss.
Inground pool, 2-car garage, beautiful
family kitchen, plus many more nice
features. Call Marg Clarke 877-5237 or
Res, 877-4637.

FORMER MODEL HOME
$6,000, DOWN
Lovely 2 storey tudor styls, 4
bedrooms, 2 baths, farge bright eat-in
kilchen, double car garage. Trudy
Simmons 877-5237.

GLEN WILLIAMS CHARMER
2 starey, 3 bdrm. home features large
mastes, 2 baths, eat-in kitchen, living
room, walkout to lovely 140 x 140"
garden. Trudy Simmona 877-5237.

WINTERIZED COTTAGE $29.900.
3 bdrms. 2% wis., large living room
with walkout to cedar deck on 2%
acres, Trudy Simmons 877-5237. .

'56,5[]0. Downl

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
ZONED COMMERCIAL
Excellent Main Street location, 2-
storay building completely renovated
with 2 profossional offices, pius 2 bed-
room home, tenants pay own utilities.

Trudy Simmons 877-5237.

CHARMING TUDOR $61,500.
Lovely 3 bedroom raised bungalow,

spacious living and dining room, bright.

cheery kitchen, 2 car garage. Trudy
Simmons B77-5237.

VACANT LAND
95 Acres, mostly treed, frantage on 3
roads, just north of town. Don't miss
out! Only 579,900, Bob Macdonald
877.5237.

¥+ ACRE TREED LOT IN THE
"GLEN"

Just $89,900. & featuring 2 pond site,

2 cor garage, fireplace, parquet

flooring throughout, dining rm. with

wialkout to deck & more! B. Mac-

donald 877-5237.

RECENTLY REDUCED
$66,500. .
Beautiful 3-Bdrm. brick bungalow,
custom design. Close to loke & steps
to country. Finished RR with F.P. &
separate formal DR are some of the
many features. P. Tharnton 453-1513.

COULD YOU AFFORD $200.
AMONTH & $3,000. DOWN?
Then you could also own your own
home. 3-bdrm. gorgoous semi in
Halton Hills. 2 washrooms, 1 car
gardge and much more. Call P. Thorn-

ton 877-5237.

J BDRM. BUNGALOW — $39,900.
Lovely Erin area. Large Lot. Spotless
inside. For viewing call P. Thormiton
453-1513.

DON'T WAITI ACT NOWII
VENDOR TRANSFERRED. .,
Lovely 3 Bedroom
home on quiot cres. close to schools
and shopping. The professionally
finished rec. room is somathing to be-
held and a must to see. Jim Akers 877-
5237 or 877-7551 (Res.}

DONT READ THIS AD
IF YOU DONT WANT A LAAGE
LOT...
$61,900. Immaculate 3 bedroom home

with formal dining Rm,, 2 Baths,

partially finished Rec. Rm., alf on a 60
x 185" in-town lot. Vendor transferred|!
Jim Akers 877-5237 or 877-7551 {Res.)

37 ACRES OF EXCLUSIVE
COUNTRY RETREAT. ..
Fantastic 5 Bedrm, custom built home
on beautiful landscaped lot with trout
pond., Year round relaxation in the
large indoor pool £ sauna. Qver 100’ of
balcony to watch nature at work. This
homs has so many features you have
to see it to believe it. Jim Akers B77-

5237 or 877-7551 iRes.)

ROCKWOOD
ESCAPE... ,
Only $8,000. down for this large 3
bedroom home on % acre. Entertain-
ing size Living & Dining Rms. & Rec,
Room with field stone fireplace.” Call
Jim Akers 877-5237 or 877-7551 (Res. )

COUNTRY

TERRACOTTATUDOR. . . $62,900.
3 Bedroom, sidesplit with 23 x 23
clevated Living Room with walkout to
cedar deck. Enjoy the panoramic view
from large window area on 3 sides.
Large entrance foyer and country size
kitchen. Jim Akers B77-5237 or 877-
7551 (Res.)

GEORGETOWN CHARMER
$7,300. Down, immaculate 3 bdrm.
hame on ravine lot. Rec. Rm., 2 baths,
dining rm., w/o to cedar deck, large
garage & more, John Clark 877-5237.

HALTON HILLS
LOW DOWN PAYMENT — $3.000.
Neat 3 Bdrm, Home with private patio
at rear, Eat-in kitchen with ample cup-
board space, spacious living-dining
area, full basement. John Clark 877-
§237.

OVERLOOKING ESCARPMENT
B MIN. TO“GD” TRAIN
Super 3 Bdrm. Home on 1 beautiful
acra, Stone F.P., Main floor family
rm., 2 baths, formal entrance, ex-

ceflent garden now on property. John -

Clark 877-5237.

GEORGETOWN — ONE OF A KIND
$72,900. unique 4 Bdrm., 2 bath home
on saving, Sunken living rm., huge
kitchen with broakfast nook, spiral
staircase, tastefu) decor. John Clark

877-5237.

NEED MORE ROOM?
Come see this 4 Bdrm. Bungalow & 2
extra Bdrms. down, large family size
kitchen, rec. tm. with bar & games rm.
Truly a family home. Call Marg Clarke
B77-5237 Res. 877-4637.

BEAUTIFUL GLEN WILLIAMS.
EXECUTIVE HOME
4 Bdrm, custom homa on beautiful lot,
2 tireplaces, format dining rm., library.
2 car garage & 2 apts. For all details
call Marg Clarke 877-5237, 877-4637
{Res.)

WHATALOT
60 x 233 in town, plus 3 Bdrm. home
newly renovated, move in condition,
financing already arranged. For details
call Marg Clarke 877-5237 Res. 877-
4637.

CALLING ALLEXECUTIVESI)
2/3 ACRES — TREES — STREAMI
Lovely Tri-level 3 Br. home, largo
foyer, main floor family & laundry rm.,
fireplace, concrete pool, change house
& workshaop, 2-car garage. All this only
minutes from town. Ursula 877-5237 or

Res. B77-8368.

1% ACRES WQODED PRIVACY!]
ONLY MINUTES TO TOWNI
Quality construction 4-lavel backsplit,
3400 sq. ft. of living space, 5 BR.,

. master BR with dressing area & bath

onsuite. Total of & walkauts, hugo
family rmn, with fireplace. Call Ursula
for a tour 877-5237 or Res. B77-8368.

$48,700.- 3 BEDROOMS
— IMMACULATE
This bright cheery home is sure to
delight you with its soft and tasteful
decor and you'it just love the vard —
it’'s 233 feot deep. Call Sandra 877-
56237.

DONT READ THIS AD
Unless you need a dining room and
double garage for only %64 900. and
prefer a crescent location, Calt Sandra
at 877-5237.

PRIVACY
) FLUS

Custom built brick bungalow on treed
acre. 4 Bdrms., 1% baths, 2 fireplaces,
knotty pine family room, extra in-
sulation throughout. Solar heated
kidnay shaped inground pool, $84.900.
Me! Qwen 877-5237.

NEW EXCLUSIVE LISTING!
“SPECIAL”
3 big bdrms., spotless 4 pc. bath,
format living & dining rm. with “Bay
window", family rm. plus guest room,
garage & good lot $69,900. B. Mac-
donald 877-5237.

WANT TO KEEP HORSES?
4-STALLHORSE BARN!
Immaculate 6 yr. old 3 bdrm. brick
bungalow on large fenced country lot,
has guality broadloom, full basement,
anly minutes west of Georgatown &
the price is right, cnly $69,9001!. Ursula

877-5237 or Res, 877-8368.

COUNTRY BUILDING
LOT — $39.500.
Just waiting for your dream home.
Super garden soil and only 10 mins. 1o
Brampton. Call Sandra for details 877

6237 or 877-1380.

LOVELY GLEN WILLIAMS,
OLDER COUNTRY HOME $58,500.
Situdted on ! acre lot sits this solid 2
storey, 3 BR home. No maintenance
since-gvarything has beon looked after|
Perfoct for this young couple wanting
to live in the country at an affordable

price! Ursula 877-5237.




